MGP & EVENTS IOM 2023 SCHEDULE

Sun 20 Aug

12:45: RoadsClose

13:30: Newcomers Speed Controlled Laps

13:45: Senior & Classic Superbike Qualifying

15:30: Junior, Lightweight & Classic Senior Qualifying
Mon 21 Aug

18:00 Roads Close

18:30: Senior & ClassicSuperbike Qualifying

19:15: Junior, Lightweight & Classic Senior Qualifying
Tue 22 Aug

18:00: RoadsClose

18:30: Senior & Classic Superbike Qualifying

19:15: Junior, Lightweight & Classic Senior Qualifying
Wes 23 Aug

50th VMCC International Manx Rally

11:00 starting at Laxey / finishingat Ramsey

Wed 23 Aug

18:00: RoadsClose

18:30: Senior & ClassicSuperhike Qualifying

19:15: Junior, Lightweight & Classic Senior Qualifying
Thu 24 Aug

VMCC International Manx Rally

11:00 starting atRamsey / finishingat Peel
Thu 24 Aug

Peel Bikes Day

(Alltheday)
Peel on the Quay

Thu 24 Aug

18:00: RoadsClase

18:30: Senior & Classic Superbike Qualifying

19:15: Junior, Lightweight & Classic Senior Qualifying

Fri 25 Aug

12:30: Roads Close

13:00: Senior & Classic Superbike Qualifying

13:30: Junior, Lightweight & Classic Senior Qualifying
14:40: Sure Lightweight Manx Grand Prix - 3 laps

Sat 26 Aug

11:00: Roads Close

11:30: Warm Up Lap

12:45: Carole Nash Classic Senior Manx Grand Prix- 4 laps
15:00: Manx Grand Prix Parade

16:00: MGP Supporters Club Junior Manx Grand Prix- 4 laps
Sun 27 Aug

Jurby Day 2023 ( Alltheday)

Sun 27 Aug

celebrating 100 years of the Manx Grand Prix.

18 h Promenade at Douglas

Mon 28 Aug

09:30: Roads Close

10:15: Warm Up Lap

11:30: Myichreest Group Senior Manx Grand Prix - 4 laps
14:15: RST ClassicSuperbike Manx Grand Prix - 4 laps
Sat 2 Sept

Manx International Classic Trial 2023

Sun 3 Sept

Manx International Classic Trial 2023
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